
9/13/23, 2:20 PM Sailwave results for Cruise-N-Snooze at 2023

file:///C:/Users/fpot/AppData/Local/Temp/blw8E4F.htm 1/2

Cruise-N-Snooze
C Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating SSH - PM PM - SSH Total Nett

1st   Catnip C     Ed Snyders     1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0

2nd   Restless C     Ron Barrow     3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

3rd   Catalyst C     Robert Williams     2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0

4th   Southern Star C     Matt Taddy     6.0 DNC 1.0 7.0 7.0

5th   Orca C     Bill Boyeson     4.0 6.0 DNC 10.0 10.0

CR Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating SSH - PM PM - SSH Total Nett

1st   Night Train CR     Nick Vedder     1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd   Light Foot CR     Tom Leanard     3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

3rd   Sheet Music CR     Steve Hoffman     2.0 5.0 7.0 7.0

4th   Plein Air CR     Randy Holbrook     4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

5th   Peggy's Pride CR     Brent Goff     5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

6th   Tir Na Nog CR     Tom Murphy     6.0 7.0 DNC 13.0 13.0

R Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating SSH - PM PM - SSH Total Nett

1st   Eye Candy R     Jim Martha     1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd   Maverick R     Marda Phelps     2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

SSH - PM - C Class - 9/9/2023 at 11:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:00, Distance: 7.8

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed Points

1   Catnip C     Ed Snyders     2:39:10 1.0

2   Catalyst C     Robert Williams     2:40:06 2.0

3   Restless C     Ron Barrow     2:53:01 3.0

4   Orca C     Bill Boyeson     2:56:57 4.0

PM - SSH - C Class at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed Points

1   Southern Star C     Matt Taddy     0:52:27 1.0

2   Restless C     Ron Barrow     0:56:40 2.0
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed Points

3   Catnip C     Ed Snyders     1:01:24 3.0

4   Catalyst C     Robert Williams     1:01:57 4.0

SSH - PM - CR Class - 9/9/2023 at 11:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:00, Distance: 7.8

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed Points

1   Night Train CR     Nick Vedder     2:17:40 1.0

2   Sheet Music CR     Steve Hoffman     2:19:01 2.0

3   Light Foot CR     Tom Leanard     2:23:15 3.0

4   Plein Air CR     Randy Holbrook     2:24:20 4.0

5   Peggy's Pride CR     Brent Goff     2:33:00 5.0

6   Tir Na Nog CR     Tom Murphy     3:08:43 6.0

PM - SSH - CR Class at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed Points

1   Night Train CR     Nick Vedder     0:47:43 1.0

2   Light Foot CR     Tom Leanard     0:52:01 2.0

3   Plein Air CR     Randy Holbrook     0:52:45 3.0

4   Peggy's Pride CR     Brent Goff     0:53:57 4.0

5   Sheet Music CR     Steve Hoffman     0:54:45 5.0

SSH - PM - R Class - 9/9/2023 at 11:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:00, Distance: 7.8

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed Points

1   Eye Candy R     Jim Martha     2:03:44 1.0

2   Maverick R     Marda Phelps     2:04:12 2.0

PM - SSH - R Class at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed Points

1   Eye Candy R     Jim Martha     0:50:00 1.0

2   Maverick R     Marda Phelps     0:50:23 2.0
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